

QUOTATION
Supplier name: 	__________________________		Date: ______________________
Address:		__________________________		Phone: 	_____________________________
This quotation is valid for ____________________ days / weeks / months
	#
	Item
	Quantity
	Unit cost (MKW)
	Total (MKW)

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TOTAL
	



Supplier signature: 				
Name:
Date:

[bookmark: _GoBack]
Comments:

Receipts___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Quality____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Returns__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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